PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

SAN MATEO COUNTY CALIFORNIA

RECORD OF BID OPENING

JOB DESCRIPTION DATE:Thursday, August 29, 2024 @ 2:30 p.m.
2023 Americans With Disabilities Act Curb

Ramp Project

[Project No. RW302; Project File No. S5080]

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $345,000
1. John Boylan Engineering, Inc. $ 315,450
2. JJR Construction, Inc. $ 318,314
3.  Golden Bay Construction, Inc. $ 367,070
4. Sposeto Engineering, Inc. $ 379,777
5. Globe Engineering Development $ 386,700
6. $

7.

8. $

9. $

10. $

11. $

12. $

13. $

14. $

15. $

LOW BIDDER: John Boylan Engineering, Inc. RECORDED BY: Michelle Manalo Mason

Associate Engineer

F:\Users\design\C3D\S5080000_2023-24 ADA Ramp Program\14 Bid Process (in progress)\6_Record of Bid Opening\RW302_Record of Bid
Opening.docx



