PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

SAN MATEO COUNTY CALIFORNIA

RECORD OF BID OPENING

JOB DESCRIPTION

2023 Americans With Disabilities Act Curb Ramp Project

[Project No. RW302; Project File No. S5080]

DATE: Thursday, August 29, 2024 @ 2:30 p.m.

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:		\$345,000
1.	John Boylan Engineering, Inc.	\$ 315,450
2.	JJR Construction, Inc.	\$ 318,314
3.	Golden Bay Construction, Inc.	\$ 367,070
4.	Sposeto Engineering, Inc.	\$ 379,777
5.	Globe Engineering Development	\$ 386,700
6.		\$
7.		\$
8.		\$
9.		\$
10.		\$
11.		\$
12.		\$
13.		\$
14.		\$
15.		\$
LOW BIDDER: John Boylan Engineering, Inc. RECORDED BY:		Michelle Manalo Mason Associate Engineer
		Associate Engineer